ellel
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT S |
DISTRICT OF NEW JERSEY

ACCOUNTANT FEE APPLICATION COVER SHEET

IN RE: Greate Bay Hotel and Casino, Inc. APPLICANT: Arthur Andersen LLP, Bankruptcy
A New Jersey Corporation, GB Holdings, Accountants to the Debtors
Inc., a Delaware Corporation and GB
Property Funding Corp., a Delaware
Corporation

CASE NOS: 98-10001 aw) CLIENT: Debtors
Jointly Administered

CHAPTER: 11 CASE FILED: January 5, 1998

COMPLETION OF THIS FORM CONSTITUTES A CERTIFICATION
UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY. RETENTION ORDERS ATTACHED.

e f o Lozt

SIGNATUREOF APPLICANT DATE *
SECTION I
| FEE SUMMARY
INTERIM FEE APPLICATION NO. 8th
TOTAL PREVIOUS FEES REQUESTED: $1,000,804.00 fees, $5,839.45 disbursements
TOTAL FEES ALLOWED TO DATE: $990,804.00 fees, $5,839.45 disbursgnents ﬁ_
TOTAL RETAINER (IF APPLICABLE): $240,000 = 2
TOTAL HOLDBACK (IF APPLICABLE): $0 ; | \—3
TOTAL RECEIVED BY APPLICANT- $0 o o= =
NAME OF PROFESSIONAL & TTTLE HOURS S FEES] -

2000 Audit:
Michael Gamache Audit Partner 10.0 $325 $3,250.00
Joseph Drago Audit Manager 19.0 $295 $5,605.00

Subtotal Audit: 29.0 $8,855.00
Tax Services:
Anthony Banasiak Tax Staff 2.7 $120 $324.00
Stacey Bosik Tax Staff 108.3 $120 $12,996.00 ‘
Stacy Bowman Tax Senior 196.6 $190 | $37,354.00 ‘J‘
'Tim Brennan Tax Senior Manager 78.8 $295 $23,246.00
@an Collins Tax Partner 2.0 $375 $750.00

mle( 89

NJ LOCAL FO



Tax Partner 17.5 $375 $6,562.50
Tax Senior Manager 3.5 $295 $1,032.50
Tax Manager 2.7 $290 $783.00
Tax Staff 0.5 $185 $92.50
Carla Zirpoli Tax Staff 0.8 120 $96.00
Subtotal Tax: 4134 83,236.50
TOTAL HOURS AND FEES 442 .4 $92,091.50
%
DISBURSEMENTS TOTAL - PAGE 3 _j§4_825__
TOTAL FEE APPLICATION $92,440.45
—_—
YS‘ fikzg-(‘/ /
4\ dj(t/
1_;-' —) r ,--i ' =1 8 ) iy -
r -~ B3 { 5 o/ 514' ‘:) L'i N
\ : 9,69 27,‘}{‘ ) OO [,} % jr:(i, J \;

NJ LOCAL FORM 4



